UA Little Rock Graduate Council

April 27, 2022
Zoom meeting

| 3:00 p.m.

Old Business:
Approval of minutes from Apr 13, 2022 meeting.

New Business:

Report of the Curriculum Committee

Agenda

College of Business, Health, and Human Services (CBHHS):

22-1047
22-1048
22-1049
22-1051
22-1055

Deleting courses left over from the discontinued Executive MBA program:
Business Info Systems

22-1050
22-1052
22-1059
22-1060
22-1061
22-1062
22-1063
22-1064
22-1065
22-1066

Deleting courses that have been renamed with BINS alpha codes:

22-1053
22-1054
22-1058

Accounting

Business Info Systems
Business Info Systems

Economics
Management

Finance
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Marketing
Marketing

Management
Management
Management

add BUSX-GC code
add BUSX-GC code
add BUSX-GC code
add BUSX-GC code
add BUSX-GC code

course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion

course deletion
course deletion
course deletion

Deleting courses from current MBA program:

22-1056
22-1057

Management
Management

course deletion

course deletion (Sp 2023)

ACCT 7304
BINS 7309
BINS 7350
ECON 7200
MGMT 7101

BINS 8201

FINC 8310

MGMT 8107
MGMT 8108
MGMT 8270
MGMT 8310
MGMT 8341
MGMT 8380
MKTG 8301
MKTG 8311

MGMT 5311
MGMT 5350
MGMT 7353

MGMT 7180
MGMT 7280



Change in required curriculum

22-1071

GC Business Info Systems

ADHE approval to offer programs online:

22-1067
22-1068
22-1072
22-1073

Business GC

M.B.A.

MS Business Info Systems
GC Business Info Systems

Program change

Program change/LON
Program change/LON
Program change/LON
Program change/LON

change course regs.

offer as online program
offer as online program
offer as online program
offer as online program

Donaghey College of Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics (DCSTEM):

[# TBD]
[# TBD]
[# TBD]
[# TBD]
[# TBD]
[# TBD]

Computer Sci
Computer Sci
Computer Sci
Computer Sci
Computer Sci
GC Applied Statistics

course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
course deletion
Program change/LON

Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee

Nominee(s) for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:

Sarah Bennett
Joy Esquierdo

Doctorate
Doctorate

Univ of Akron
UT-TRGV

Nominee(s) for Graduate Faculty Full Status:
Huiliang Zhang Doctorate

Dean’s Report

Open Forum

Adjourn

UA Little Rock

CPSC 7145
CPSC 7313
CPSC 7314
CPSC 7334
CPSC 7383
offer as online program

CHASSE
CHASSE

DCSTEM



