UA Little Rock Graduate Council April 27, 2022 | 3:00 p.m. Zoom meeting

Agenda

Old Business:

Approval of minutes from Apr 13, 2022 meeting.

New Business:

Report of the Curriculum Committee

College of Business, Health, and Human Services (CBHHS):

22-1047 22-1048 22-1049 22-1051 22-1055	Accounting Business Info Systems Business Info Systems Economics Management	add BUSX-GC code add BUSX-GC code add BUSX-GC code add BUSX-GC code add BUSX-GC code	ACCT 7304 BINS 7309 BINS 7350 ECON 7200 MGMT 7101
22-1033	Management	add book-go code	MGMT 7101
Deleting cour	ses left over from the disconti	nued Executive MBA program	• •
22-1050	Business Info Systems	course deletion	BINS 8201
22-1052	Finance	course deletion	FINC 8310
22-1059	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8107
22-1060	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8108
22-1061	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8270
22-1062	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8310
22-1063	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8341
22-1064	Management	course deletion	MGMT 8380
22-1065	Marketing	course deletion	MKTG 8301
22-1066	Marketing	course deletion	MKTG 8311
Deleting cour	ses that have been renamed v	with RINS alpha codes:	
22-1053	Management	course deletion	MGMT 5311
22-1054	Management	course deletion	MGMT 5350
22-1058	Management	course deletion	MGMT 7353
22 1000	Wanagement	oddioc deletion	Wickin 7000
Deleting courses from current MBA program:			
22-1056	Management	course deletion	MGMT 7180
22-1057	Management	course deletion (Sp 2023)	MGMT 7280

Change in required curriculum

22-1071	GC Business Info Systems	Program change	change course regs.

ADHE approval to offer programs online:

22-1067	Business GC	Program change/LON	offer as online program
22-1068	M.B.A.	Program change/LON	offer as online program
22-1072	MS Business Info Systems	Program change/LON	offer as online program
22-1073	GC Business Info Systems	Program change/LON	offer as online program

Donaghey College of Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics (DCSTEM):

[# TBD]	Computer Sci	course deletion	CPSC 7145
[# TBD]	Computer Sci	course deletion	CPSC 7313
[# TBD]	Computer Sci	course deletion	CPSC 7314
[# TBD]	Computer Sci	course deletion	CPSC 7334
[# TBD]	Computer Sci	course deletion	CPSC 7383
[# TBD]	GC Applied Statistics	Program change/LON	offer as online program

Report of the Policy and Personnel Committee

Nominee(s) for Graduate Faculty Affiliate Status:

Sarah Bennett	Doctorate	Univ of Akron	CHASSE
Joy Esquierdo	Doctorate	UT-TRGV	CHASSE

Nominee(s) for Graduate Faculty Full Status:

Huiliang Zhang Doctorate UA Little Rock DCSTEM

Dean's Report

Open Forum

Adjourn